

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: **SECOND APPEAL No.200 of 2019**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	05.8.2021	<u>MVR, J</u> List this matter under the caption “Final Hearing” during 1st week of October, 2021. MVR, J <i>vasu</i>	