

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AT AMARAVATI**

**MAIN CASE No.S.A.No.200 of 2019**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| <b>Sl. No.</b> | <b>DATE</b> | <b>ORDER</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         | <b>OFFICE NOTE</b> |
|----------------|-------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------------------|
| 06)            | 13-02-2024  | <p><b><u>BSS, J</u></b></p> <p>The learned counsel Mr.P.Praveen, representing on behalf of Mr.P.S.P.Suresh Kumar, learned counsel for the appellant requested time. The learned counsel Ms.Srilakshmi K., represented on behalf of Mr.Dasari S.V.V.S.V.Prasad, learned counsel for R1.</p> <p>List the case after four weeks.</p> <p align="right"><hr/><b>BSS, J</b></p> <p>Rns</p> |                    |

|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|
|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|